

Office Use Only



000308932180

02/12/18--01017--008 **25.00



O SIMMONS
FEB 1.5 70")

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Pro Corps Construction LL (Name of Limited Liability Company)	۲
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Tracy Bruce (Name of Person)	
Pro Corps Construction LLC (Firm/Company)	<u>. </u>
8865 SE May Terrace	
Hobe Sound, FL, 33455 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Tracy Bruce at (561) 923- (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telepho	8355 one Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Discourting Certified Copy (additional copy is	
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER Registration Section Registration Section	ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Pro Corps	me of Limited Liability Company
Dear Sir or Madam:	
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Of	ffice Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	-
Tracy Bruce Name of Person	<u></u>
Pri Corps Construct	ction LCC
9995 S.E. Fedler Address	c. Hwy #846
Hohe Sound Fl. City/State and Zip Code	33475
Tracy & The procorps E-mail address: (to be used for future ar	steam. Com nnual report notification)
For further information concerning this matte	r, please call:
Tracy Bruce Name of Person	at (<u>561</u>) <u>262 - 3229</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following	ng amount:
M \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The	name of a limited liabil		
	Pro Corps	Construction LLC	
2. The	•	on were filed on $1/\sqrt{28/2016}$ and assigned	CO
docı	iment number <u>L160</u>	000215362	
Not	e: If the date inserted in t	the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: $10/26/17$ reduce cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for fit this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we crive date on the Department of State's records.	iling) [;] vil <mark>li</mark> not l
4. A de 605.0	escription of occurrence 0707, Florida Statutes, (e that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	section
4	plit in pa	getners & location - This company w	<u>.05</u>
esl	babished to p	Setform Federal work. This will no long	
b	part of t	he plan and Does not have a General	
		use to pack up any additional work	
		nter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the compa	
activ	rities and affairs:	Tracy Bruce	
		8865 SE May Terrace	
		Hobe Sound FL, 33455	
		person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed ompany's activities and affairs:	d and
1/2	an Ban	- Tracy Bruce	
-1116	Signature	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00